materials

Item code

EAN code

Size (5 mm)
Net weight (5 gr)
Sales unit

Weight sales unit  (kg)
Pieces per carton
Carton dimensions (m3)

Carton weight (kg)

Plastic
633.0001.49
7446014526557
230x320x110
144

Carton of 24 pcs
3.12

24
401x301x326

3,456

Vink Agencies

MICROFIBER- & CLEANING PRODUCTS

Kunststoff

Karton 24 St.


https://www.exive.nl/eu/hygyen-magnetic-break-frame-universal-clips.html

