

633.0001.49 – Dustpan and brush (24pcs)

633.0001.49 – Kehrschaufel und Bürste (24st)



EN Light and functional dustpan with a rubber lip that ensures a smooth fit to the floor. The product is distinguished by a construction of strong plastic and has an ergonomic handle. The brush of the series is densely fibered and, thanks to its slightly outspread fibres, can easily sweep dirt out of corners and small ledges. For convenient storage, the brush can be clicked onto the dust tin the set is fitted with an eyelet so they can be hung away together.

Price is per box of 24 pcs.



Leichte und funktionelle Kehrschaufel mit einer Gummilippe, die einen glatten Anschluss an den Boden gewährleistet. Das Produkt zeichnet sich durch eine Konstruktion aus stabilem Kunststoff aus und hat einen ergonomischen Griff. Die Bürste der Serie ist dicht gefasert und kann dank ihrer leicht überstehenden Fasern den Schmutz leicht aus Ecken und kleinen Vorsprüngen herausfegen. Zur bequemen Aufbewahrung kann die Bürste auf die Kehrschaufel geklickt werden, das Set ist mit einer Öse versehen, so dass sie zusammen aufgehängt werden können.

Preis gilt für eine Schachtel mit 24 Stuck

materials	Plastic	Kunststoff
Item code	633.0001.49	
EAN code	7446014526557	
Size (±5 mm)	230x320x110	
Net weight (±5 gr)	144	
Sales unit	Carton of 24 pcs	Karton 24 St.
Weight sales unit (kg)	3.12	
Pieces per carton	24	
Carton dimensions (m3)	401x301x326	
Carton weight (kg)	3,456	

